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0 2000 36608

590 2001 37198

503 2002 37701

166 2003 37867

452 2004 38319

387 2005 38706

-26 2006 38680

884 2007 39564

-23 2008 39541

632 2009 40173

1751 2010 41924

792 2011 42716

710 2012 43426

284 2013 43710

-85 2014 43625

26 2015 43651

1067 2016 44718

1284 2017 46002

714 2018 46716

New Dorm Opened Beds

Munger Fall 15 600

North Quad Fall 10 450

Fall End Fall Start

2015-2018 46716 43651 3065

2010-2018 46716 41924 4792

2000-2018 46716 36608 10108

2000-2009 40173 36608 3565

2009-2018 46716 40173 6543
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